SPEC SHEET
wboxtech.com
Product Certifcation:
FOR MORE INFORMATION,
CONTACT YOUR ADI SALES PERSON.
16 x 10/100/1000Mbps PoE ports
2 x Shared Gigabit Uplinks (RJ-45 or SFP)
Internal Power Supply
250W PoE Budget
Switching Capacity: 36 gbps
Port/PoE status: LED
19" Rack Mountable Housing
6KV Surge Protection
Warranty: Limited Lifetime
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
The 18Port/16 PoE Switch is fully integrated to support security monitoring, provides
Gigabit packet forwarding capability,as well as fast Ethernet transfer rates by utilizing
the appropriate bandwidth to ensure clear images/smooth transmission and enough
bandwidth for high-definition video.
18-Port Gigabit
PoE Switch
0E-16POE250W
16 Port PoE +2 Shared
Port (RJ-45 or SFP) Uplinks
Product Certification:
PART #    : 0E-16POE250W
UPC        : 840049303386
Input of Power Supply:100-240 VAC
Transmission Distance: 100 Meter (328ft)
MAC Address:  8K MAC Address Table
Dimension: 17 19/64"  x 7 51/64" x 1 45/64"
Weight     : 7.5 lb
440mm x 200mm x 44mm
3.4 kg
E470702